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LIST OF HOLIDAYS IN ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 
 

 

 

Date Day Description 

14/04/2025 Monday Biju Festival 

15/04/2025 Tuesday Bengali New Year 

18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday 

21/04/2025 Monday Garia Puja 

12/05/2025 – 10/06/2025 Monday to Tuesday Summer Vacation 

27/06/2025 Friday Ratha Yatra 

03/07/2025 Thursday Kharchi Puja 

19/07/2025 Saturday 
Ker Puja 

16/08/2025 Saturday Janmashtami 

19/08/2025 Tuesday Maharaja Bir Bikram Kishore 
Manikya Bharadur Birthday 

05/09/02025 Friday Birthday of Prophet 
Mohammad/Teachers Day 

17/09/2025 Wednesday Biswakarma Puja 

29/09/2025 to 
08/10/2025 

Monday to 
Wednesday 

Puja Vacation 

20/10/2025 Monday Diwali 

23/10/2025 Thursday Bhatri Dwitiya 

25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas Day 

29/12/2025 to 
05/01/2026 

Monday to Monday Winter Break 

14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

23/01/2026 Friday Netaji’s Birthday and Saraswati 
Puja 

16/02/2026 Monday Maha Shiv Ratri 

04/03/2026 Wednesday Holi 

19/03/2026 Thursday Id-Ul-Fitre 


